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2014 Classic City Quad Meet - 12/12/2014 to 12/14/2014

Results - Sunday Morning
 
#37  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 11Huggins, Abigail K1 16.30

SA-GA 12Hadley, Olivia C2 36.97

SA-GA 11Phang, June Y*3 37.07

SA-GA 12Menees, Haley N*3 37.07

ABSC-GA 11Zhao, Karen X5 38.40

SA-GA 11Getahoun, Gabrielle M6 38.74

SA-GA 11Gasper, Shari H7 38.83

SA-GA 11Livingston, Sarah C8 39.32

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Alexis G9 39.96

SA-GA 10Quartey, Naa-Kwaley*10 40.44

SA-GA 11Mauldin, Shelby Y*10 40.44

SA-GA 11Wenham, Abby E12 40.57

SA-GA 11Hildebrand, Amelia R13 41.13

SA-GA 11Cash, Olivia C14 41.82

ABSC-GA 12Pursner, Felicia K15 42.09

ABSC-GA  9Brook, Eileen Z16 42.23

SA-GA 12O'Day, Camryn R17 42.26

SA-GA 12Polyudova, Alina F18 42.91

SA-GA 12Joseph, Elisabeth K19 42.96

SA-GA 11Brown, Madison M20 43.58

SA-GA 12LaPlume, Danielle J21 43.93

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Brooke E22 44.36

WW-GA 10Carter, Allison L23 44.44

ABSC-GA 12Dehring, Brianna J24 45.02

ABSC-GA 12Hardwick, Anna K25 46.54

ABSC-GA  9Rajgopal, Ruchika26 47.23

WW-GA 11Remely, Amy R27 48.74

ABSC-GA 10Hinger, Gretchen E28 49.20

SA-GA  8Kner, Charlotte S29 50.18

ABSC-GA 11Ash, Kate K30 51.24

ABSC-GA 11McCormack, Louise B31 52.51

ABSC-GA  9Pursner, Rebecca J32 57.22

SA-GA  9Reeves, Elizabeth G33 1:00.46

ABSC-GA  9Rogan, Neely F34 1:00.88

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Katherine I35 1:02.58

SA-GA  8Polyudova, Karina36 1:02.65

ABSC-GA 10Williams, McKenzie L37 1:05.96

ABSC-GA  9Huff, Addisyn J38 1:11.06

ABSC-GA  9Bluhm, Julianna L39 1:20.26

ABSC-GA  8Queen, Katherine C40 1:28.04

ABSC-GA  7Bluhm, Anabella G--- DQ

One hand touch

ABSC-GA 10Turner, Miracle A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

ABSC-GA  9Casas, Genesis--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

ABSC-GA 11Hinerfeld, Ayden C--- NS

SA-GA 10Trombino, Lauren M--- NS

ABSC-GA 12Kannan, Siya M--- NS

ABSC-GA  9Weaver, Madison B--- NS

SA-GA 11Attaway, Jennie E--- NS

ABSC-GA  7Rabon, Mercer M--- NS

SA-GA 10Jennings, Avery E--- NS

SA-GA 11Guy, Emma J--- NS

 
#38  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABSC-GA 12Thorsen, Crow C1 35.42

ABSC-GA 11Wylie, Ryan G*2 35.79

SA-GA 12Clark, William G*2 35.79

SA-GA 10Stout, Charlie L4 37.74

ABSC-GA 12Churchwell, Gunnar B5 37.80

SA-GA 11Mujkanovic, Nermin6 38.56

SA-GA 12Riley, William W7 39.51

ABSC-GA 11Bates, Jackson H8 39.58

SA-GA 11Forero, Leandro*9 39.89

SA-GA 11Hernandez, Daniel T*9 39.89

ABSC-GA 12Camus, Caleb D11 40.00

SA-GA 10Carter, Trey W12 40.03

ABSC-GA 10Thorsen, McKee M13 40.21

ABSC-GA 11Hendrix, Walker M14 43.41

ABSC-GA 10Kennedy, Garrett S15 44.84

SA-GA 11Kim, Minjae W16 45.10

SA-GA  8Stout, Jake W17 45.93

ABSC-GA 10Xiao, James18 47.12

SA-GA  9Wilson, Elijah W19 47.20

ABSC-GA  9Johnson, William B20 50.05

SA-GA  9Tessier, Tyler A21 50.36

SA-GA  9O'Connor, Colin T22 50.83

ABSC-GA 12Wilson, Sam A23 50.90

ABSC-GA  8Bates, Eli R24 51.32

SA-GA 11Mendez, Sebastian S25 51.56

ABSC-GA  9Turner, Jake H26 51.74

SA-GA  8Kim, Youngjae J27 53.12

SA-GA  8Heffner, Kyler W28 53.78

ABSC-GA 10Huang, Daniel29 55.58

SA-GA  9Brown, Ryan M30 1:01.83

ABSC-GA  8Xiao, Ryan31 1:03.09

ABSC-GA  7Kannan, Shaan S32 1:20.10

ABSC-GA  8Grogan, Ben M33 1:31.75

SA-GA 11Woodruff, CJ J--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

ABSC-GA  9Liu, David W--- NS

SA-GA 10Barbeau, Lucas R--- NS

ABSC-GA 10Dicer, Kearn K--- NS

SA-GA 10Jennings, Brooks J--- NS

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 13Winters, Kayla A1 2:36.76

36.47 39.49 40.5540.25

ABSC-GA 15Kalessa, Lyndsey A2 2:45.20

38.06 42.10 42.6042.44

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Anna P3 2:47.09

40.33 41.85 42.1842.73

SA-GA 12Larson, Kyra M4 2:50.44

39.82 43.00 43.6943.93

SA-GA 11Gasper, Shari H5 2:57.72

40.63 44.36 46.5446.19

SA-GA 10Van der Wall, Nanna T6 3:01.10

42.12 46.74 44.3047.94

SA-GA 12Scalise, Sydney E7 3:01.42

41.30 48.18 44.6847.26

SA-GA 14Laegen, Elizabeth A8 3:01.50

40.05 46.13 47.2048.12

SA-GA 11Phang, June Y9 3:02.14

41.41 46.01 46.7048.02

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Elizabeth E10 3:03.41

41.91 46.72 46.6348.15

ABSC-GA 14Garmon, Anna Marie M11 3:06.34

41.37 46.65 49.1149.21

SA-GA 13Heeman, Paige A12 3:15.06

45.03 50.01 49.8150.21

ABSC-GA 13Novicki, Kylee D13 3:31.02

48.65 53.64 52.7156.02

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-GA 17Jones, Robby E1 2:19.12

31.82 35.30 35.4536.55

ABSC-GA 14Churchwell, Owen O2 2:19.84

31.85 35.28 36.3436.37

SA-GA 16Joseph, Garrett A3 2:27.05

33.35 37.97 37.5838.15

SA-GA 13Goldman, Dean M4 2:27.83

33.23 36.84 40.0037.76

SA-GA 15Phang, Terry S5 2:28.27

34.48 37.53 38.4037.86

ABSC-GA 13Churchwell, Caedmon C6 2:38.36

35.82 40.69 40.2941.56

SA-GA 13Kim, Bryan J7 2:40.61

36.48 40.16 41.7642.21

ABSC-GA 13Logan, Charlie R8 2:42.04

36.09 42.31 40.8042.84

SA-GA 13Ford, Konata B9 2:42.83

36.72 42.32 40.8142.98

ABSC-GA 13Bowman, Brendan P10 2:43.42

34.99 41.83 42.4244.18

SA-GA 13Adams, Kyle A11 2:44.41

37.13 42.37 42.1042.81

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Samuel W12 2:52.44

38.57 44.14 43.8145.92

ABSC-GA 14Colquitt, Matthew P13 2:55.12

38.21 43.74 46.6346.54

SA-GA 14Sanchez, Nicolas E14 2:58.26

40.69 45.00 46.1846.39

SA-GA 11Rico, Emilio15 3:00.64

40.18 45.90 46.1948.37

SA-GA 13Donnelly, Michael A16 3:02.68

40.13 45.12 46.3951.04

ABSC-GA 11Foggin, Will H17 3:02.91

42.37 46.86 46.0047.68

WW-GA 13Manzanarez, Chase C18 3:04.92

40.03 46.67 48.9449.28

ABSC-GA 13Kennedy, Colton A--- NS

ABSC-GA 16Olson, Riley S--- NS
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#41  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABSC-GA  9Brook, Eileen Z1 1:22.91

38.29 44.62

ABSC-GA  8Thorsen, Ginny S2 1:25.35

40.88 44.47

SA-GA 10Brown, Camille T3 1:25.75

37.73 48.02

SA-GA 10Rummins, Sarah G4 1:34.95

43.58 51.37

ABSC-GA  8Foggin, Charlotte L--- NS

 
#42  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABSC-GA 10Thorsen, McKee M1 1:13.39

34.34 39.05

SA-GA 10Hicks, Azahn R2 1:27.54

38.38 49.16

ABSC-GA 10Kennedy, Garrett S3 1:31.26

40.98 50.28

SA-GA 10Slabiak, Aiden J4 1:39.03

45.22 53.81

ABSC-GA 10Xiao, James5 1:48.75

51.61 57.14

ABSC-GA 10Huang, Daniel6 1:56.39

53.67 1:02.72

 
#43  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 11Galbraith, Hailey A1 1:04.79

30.73 34.06

SA-GA 12Goninan, Kayla P2 1:05.42

30.66 34.76

ABSC-GA 12Kannan, Siya M3 1:08.93

32.35 36.58

SA-GA 11Medici, Eva A4 1:13.33

33.28 40.05

SA-GA 12Van der Wall, Tatum T5 1:13.35

34.69 38.66

ABSC-GA 12Weimer, Abigail R6 1:13.85

34.25 39.60

SA-GA 12O'Connor, Fiona R7 1:13.86

34.94 38.92

SA-GA 11Flood, Abigail R8 1:16.17

33.25 42.92

SA-GA 11Gasper, Shari H9 1:16.21

35.02 41.19

SA-GA 11Livingston, Sarah C10 1:16.48

34.58 41.90

SA-GA 12Menees, Haley N11 1:16.95

34.43 42.52

SA-GA 11Goninan, Isabelle B12 1:17.49

35.63 41.86

ABSC-GA 12Pursner, Felicia K13 1:17.58

35.74 41.84

ABSC-GA 12Yeomans, Lucy J14 1:19.95

36.93 43.02

ABSC-GA 11Schulz, Emily G15 1:21.72

37.21 44.51

SA-GA 12Pingel, Ashley F16 1:24.24

37.79 46.45

SA-GA 11Brown, Madison M17 1:24.39

39.09 45.30

ABSC-GA 12Lang, Grace G18 1:25.83

38.13 47.70

SA-GA 11Phang, June Y19 1:26.63

38.52 48.11

WW-GA 11Remely, Amy R20 1:52.01

52.66 59.35

ABSC-GA 12Kennedy, Ava K--- NS

 
#44  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 12Parker, Zachary C1 1:01.17

28.34 32.83

ABSC-GA 11Wylie, Ryan G2 1:06.85

31.45 35.40

SA-GA 10Carter, Trey W3 1:08.27

32.04 36.23

SA-GA  9Lim, Phillip S4 1:09.20

32.77 36.43

SA-GA 12Taulbee, Jake A5 1:10.37

33.00 37.37

SA-GA 12DenBrok, Ethan A6 1:11.84

33.15 38.69

ABSC-GA 12Camus, Caleb D7 1:16.21

35.39 40.82

ABSC-GA 11Jones, Gavin S8 1:17.03

36.49 40.54

ABSC-GA 11Foggin, Will H9 1:18.20

36.73 41.47

SA-GA 12Pingel, Joshua T10 1:18.25

36.90 41.35

ABSC-GA 11Logan, Henry J11 1:32.07

40.94 51.13

SA-GA 12Reaume, Christian T12 1:34.03

41.01 53.02

ABSC-GA 11Bates, Jackson H13 1:34.10

40.91 53.19

ABSC-GA 11Hendrix, Walker M14 1:35.20

42.47 52.73

SA-GA 11Slabiak, Connor J--- NS

 
#45  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 13Perry, Caroline E1 1:02.94

29.53 33.41

ABSC-GA 14Massey, Kate R2 1:03.06

30.64 32.42

SA-GA 14Shafer, Brittney M3 1:04.64

29.91 34.73

SA-GA 13Cordle, Maddie R4 1:04.69

30.54 34.15

SA-GA 16Bessette, Micaela T5 1:04.72

30.71 34.01

SA-GA 16Rummins, Hunter H6 1:04.91

30.28 34.63

SA-GA 14Wigle, Sarah K7 1:05.44

30.72 34.72

SA-GA 13Tessier, Alessandra M8 1:05.98

30.83 35.15

ABSC-GA 18Visser, Lena N9 1:06.53

30.97 35.56

SA-GA 14Tillery, Erin G10 1:06.83

31.33 35.50

SA-GA 14Havrilla, Sydney A11 1:07.38

30.61 36.77

SA-GA 15Jones, Hannah C12 1:07.58

31.46 36.12

SA-GA 14Rummins, Julia N13 1:07.79

31.64 36.15

SA-GA 14Rico, Mariana14 1:08.11

30.64 37.47

SA-GA 14Mazurek, Chloe H15 1:09.43

33.50 35.93

SA-GA 14Banks, Allie D16 1:12.31

33.81 38.50

SA-GA 13Winters, Kayla A17 1:12.38

34.56 37.82

SA-GA 12Rummins, Catherine M18 1:13.05

34.62 38.43

SA-GA 13Schofield, Faith A19 1:13.13

34.64 38.49

SA-GA 14Harvey, Anna N20 1:14.08

34.01 40.07

SA-GA 14Hernandez, Mia E21 1:14.56

33.90 40.66

SA-GA 13Bumiller, Jenna C22 1:14.62

34.56 40.06

SA-GA 15McKnight, Mia A23 1:15.24

34.95 40.29

SA-GA 13Guynes, Kathryn E24 1:15.58

35.95 39.63

ABSC-GA 13Schulz, Aisha L25 1:16.60

34.46 42.14

ABSC-GA 16Hawks, Berkeley R26 1:16.61

34.68 41.93

ABSC-GA 13Cowles, Kate K27 1:19.30

34.93 44.37

SA-GA 13Heeman, Paige A28 1:20.07

36.22 43.85

SA-GA 14Larry, Mykaylah Q29 1:31.12

37.39 53.73

SA-GA 13Carden, Caroline G30 1:45.94

49.24 56.70

ABSC-GA 13Novicki, Kylee D31 1:53.43

51.60 1:01.83

ABSC-GA 13Lewis, Arabella A32 1:58.78

54.74 1:04.04

ABSC-GA 14Vogel, Julianne M--- NS

SA-GA 13Gotfredson, Leigh P--- NS

ABSC-GA 13Davidson, Samantha S--- NS
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#46  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 14Grier, Drew O1 55.62

26.11 29.51

WW-GA 17Jones, Robby E2 55.97

26.69 29.28

SA-GA 15DenBrok, Sebastian J3 57.16

26.64 30.52

SA-GA 12Getahoun, Mikael M4 58.05

26.83 31.22

WW-GA 20Eshov, Aziz5 58.20

27.49 30.71

ABSC-GA 14Churchwell, Owen O6 59.90

27.98 31.92

SA-GA 14Montini, Nelson W7 1:00.32

27.98 32.34

SA-GA 15Goeckel, Philip P8 1:00.53

27.67 32.86

SA-GA 15Dempsey, Michael G9 1:00.70

29.15 31.55

ABSC-GA 17Zhao, Troy X10 1:00.86

28.37 32.49

SA-GA 14Gamble, Conor J11 1:01.16

29.14 32.02

SA-GA 14Powell, Sam H12 1:01.21

28.01 33.20

SA-GA 16Joseph, Garrett A13 1:01.23

28.07 33.16

SA-GA 13Galbraith, Hunter A14 1:01.58

29.34 32.24

SA-GA 13Critchfield, Michael J15 1:01.67

28.79 32.88

ABSC-GA 15Cline, Harper H16 1:01.99

29.10 32.89

SA-GA 14Kang, Sean S17 1:02.17

28.81 33.36

SA-GA 15Jones, Ryan T18 1:02.80

29.99 32.81

ABSC-GA 13Logan, Charlie R19 1:03.37

29.85 33.52

SA-GA 13Reiter, Xzavier B20 1:03.53

29.44 34.09

ABSC-GA 15Escalante, Cesar M21 1:04.29

29.82 34.47

SA-GA 12Gonzalez, Alex S22 1:04.50

29.51 34.99

ABSC-GA 13Cline, Wesley R23 1:05.13

29.99 35.14

SA-GA 13Goldman, Dean M24 1:05.15

30.53 34.62

WW-GA 14Degonia, John P25 1:07.05

31.03 36.02

SA-GA 13Adams, Kyle A26 1:07.96

31.85 36.11

ABSC-GA 14Colquitt, Matthew P27 1:08.21

31.39 36.82

SA-GA 15Phang, Terry S28 1:08.76

31.69 37.07

ABSC-GA 13Churchwell, Caedmon C29 1:09.30

32.09 37.21

SA-GA 14Choi, Alexander J30 1:09.99

32.67 37.32

SA-GA 13McKnight, Braden J31 1:12.26

33.49 38.77

SA-GA 14Sanchez, Nicolas E32 1:15.81

35.75 40.06

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Samuel W33 1:16.82

35.67 41.15

ABSC-GA 13Mistry, Geetam K34 1:21.69

37.56 44.13

SA-GA 11Rico, Emilio35 1:21.83

38.61 43.22

WW-GA 13Manzanarez, Chase C36 1:33.77

42.65 51.12

SA-GA 13Scott, Dylan J--- DQ

One hand touch

28.74 32.86

SA-GA 14Banks, Michael C--- NS

SA-GA 14Fratto, Jack E--- NS

SA-GA 13Hall, Dawson J--- NS

ABSC-GA 13Kennedy, Colton A--- NS

ABSC-GA 16Olson, Riley S--- NS

 
#47  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 10Van der Wall, Nanna T1 29.36

ABSC-GA  9Brook, Eileen Z2 31.05

ABSC-GA  8Thorsen, Ginny S3 32.74

SA-GA 10Privett, Audrey N4 32.89

SA-GA 10Brown, Camille T5 33.70

ABSC-GA 10Hinger, Gretchen E6 34.63

SA-GA 10Britt, Hayden E7 34.70

SA-GA  8Kner, Charlotte S8 34.87

SA-GA  8Taylor, Madison E9 35.10

SA-GA 10Hadley, Marin C10 35.25

ABSC-GA  9Pursner, Rebecca J11 35.76

SA-GA 10Rummins, Sarah G12 36.36

ABSC-GA  9Weaver, Madison B13 36.85

SA-GA  9Reeves, Elizabeth G14 39.13

ABSC-GA  9Rajgopal, Ruchika15 41.58

ABSC-GA  9Rogan, Neely F16 46.28

ABSC-GA 10Williams, McKenzie L17 46.70

ABSC-GA  9Huff, Addisyn J18 51.38

ABSC-GA  8Queen, Katherine C19 53.34

ABSC-GA 10Turner, Miracle A20 53.94

SA-GA  8Polyudova, Karina21 54.40

ABSC-GA  9Bluhm, Julianna L22 57.18

ABSC-GA  9Casas, Genesis23 1:12.13

ABSC-GA  7Bluhm, Anabella G24 1:16.55

SA-GA  9Gilbert, Grace E--- NS

ABSC-GA  7Rabon, Mercer M--- NS

ABSC-GA  8Foggin, Charlotte L--- NS

 
#48  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 10Stout, Charlie L1 27.93

SA-GA 10Carter, Trey W2 28.08

SA-GA 10Hicks, Azahn R3 28.58

SA-GA  9Lim, Phillip S4 30.34

ABSC-GA 10Thorsen, McKee M5 30.50

ABSC-GA 10Kennedy, Garrett S6 31.86

SA-GA  9DenBrok, Tristan D7 32.28

SA-GA 10Moynihan, Luke A8 33.28

SA-GA  9O'Connor, Colin T9 33.31

SA-GA 10Larson, Braeden T10 33.60

SA-GA  8Stout, Jake W11 34.27

SA-GA  9Wilson, Elijah W12 36.63

SA-GA 10Slabiak, Aiden J13 36.98

SA-GA  7O'Connor, Kyle M14 37.03

SA-GA  8Kim, Youngjae J15 37.10

SA-GA  8Heffner, Kyler W16 37.15

ABSC-GA 10Huang, Daniel17 37.49

ABSC-GA  9Turner, Jake H18 37.66

ABSC-GA  8Bates, Eli R19 37.98

ABSC-GA  9Johnson, William B20 42.89

ABSC-GA  8Xiao, Ryan21 43.90

SA-GA  9Brown, Ryan M22 47.92

ABSC-GA  7Kannan, Shaan S23 56.90

ABSC-GA  8Grogan, Ben M24 1:05.56

ABSC-GA 10Dicer, Kearn K--- NS

ABSC-GA  9Liu, David W--- NS

 
#49  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 12Saxon, Rachel G1 57.81

27.87 29.94

SA-GA 11Galbraith, Hailey A2 58.85

28.40 30.45

SA-GA 12Goninan, Kayla P3 59.44

29.04 30.40

ABSC-GA 11Zhao, Karen X4 1:00.87

29.22 31.65

SA-GA 11Livingston, Sarah C*5 1:02.77

30.26 32.51

SA-GA 11Medici, Eva A*5 1:02.77

29.91 32.86

ABSC-GA 12Weimer, Abigail R7 1:03.03

29.95 33.08

SA-GA 11Wenham, Abby E8 1:03.44

30.27 33.17

SA-GA 12Hadley, Olivia C9 1:03.85

30.09 33.76

SA-GA 12Van der Wall, Tatum T10 1:04.56

31.14 33.42

ABSC-GA 12Yeomans, Lucy J11 1:04.62

31.22 33.40

SA-GA 12Swain, Evan W12 1:04.85

32.09 32.76

SA-GA 12O'Connor, Fiona R13 1:04.96

31.63 33.33
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(#49  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Elizabeth E14 1:06.08

32.14 33.94

SA-GA 12Menees, Haley N15 1:06.12

31.51 34.61

SA-GA 12Scalise, Sydney E16 1:06.67

31.87 34.80

ABSC-GA 12Pursner, Felicia K17 1:08.41

33.11 35.30

SA-GA 11Mauldin, Shelby Y18 1:08.87

31.72 37.15

SA-GA 11Goninan, Isabelle B19 1:08.92

33.46 35.46

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Alexis G20 1:09.43

33.15 36.28

SA-GA 11Brown, Madison M21 1:09.59

33.78 35.81

SA-GA 11Phang, June Y22 1:11.77

35.27 36.50

SA-GA 10Privett, Audrey N23 1:12.54

36.14 36.40

SA-GA 11Cash, Olivia C24 1:12.86

34.21 38.65

SA-GA 11Getahoun, Gabrielle M25 1:13.25

34.89 38.36

SA-GA 12Pingel, Ashley F26 1:13.37

34.58 38.79

SA-GA 12O'Day, Camryn R27 1:13.42

34.76 38.66

ABSC-GA 12Lang, Grace G28 1:13.49

34.55 38.94

ABSC-GA 11Schulz, Emily G29 1:13.83

34.31 39.52

SA-GA 12Polyudova, Alina F30 1:14.19

35.81 38.38

SA-GA 12LaPlume, Danielle J31 1:14.82

35.79 39.03

SA-GA 12Joseph, Elisabeth K32 1:15.22

35.67 39.55

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Brooke E33 1:18.38

37.14 41.24

WW-GA 11Remely, Amy R34 1:21.47

40.75 40.72

SA-GA 11Hildebrand, Amelia R35 1:22.19

36.94 45.25

ABSC-GA 12Dehring, Brianna J36 1:25.47

37.56 47.91

SA-GA  9Reeves, Elizabeth G37 1:30.40

42.54 47.86

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Katherine I38 1:33.46

42.47 50.99

ABSC-GA 11Ash, Kate K39 1:33.67

42.71 50.96

ABSC-GA 12Hardwick, Anna K40 1:36.74

45.51 51.23

ABSC-GA 11McCormack, Louise B41 1:36.76

47.09 49.67

ABSC-GA 11Hinerfeld, Ayden C--- NS

SA-GA 11Eigen, Lauren V--- NS

ABSC-GA 12Kennedy, Ava K--- NS

 
#50  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 12Parker, Zachary C1 57.02

27.42 29.60

ABSC-GA 11Wylie, Ryan G2 59.20

28.68 30.52

SA-GA 12DenBrok, Ethan A3 1:00.41

29.68 30.73

SA-GA 10Stout, Charlie L4 1:00.50

29.29 31.21

ABSC-GA 12Thorsen, Crow C5 1:01.39

29.23 32.16

SA-GA 12Taulbee, Jake A6 1:02.28

29.63 32.65

SA-GA 12Clark, William G7 1:03.61

30.47 33.14

ABSC-GA 12Churchwell, Gunnar B8 1:04.19

31.22 32.97

ABSC-GA 11Jones, Gavin S9 1:05.01

31.52 33.49

ABSC-GA 11Foggin, Will H10 1:05.35

31.33 34.02

SA-GA 11Reichman, Gavin C11 1:06.04

31.20 34.84

ABSC-GA 11Logan, Henry J12 1:06.27

32.34 33.93

SA-GA 11Blood, William M13 1:06.35

31.42 34.93

SA-GA 11Mujkanovic, Nermin14 1:06.64

31.89 34.75

SA-GA 12Pingel, Joshua T15 1:06.75

32.24 34.51

SA-GA 12Riley, William W16 1:07.07

32.19 34.88

ABSC-GA 12Camus, Caleb D17 1:10.43

33.65 36.78

SA-GA 11Kim, Minjae W18 1:10.99

33.50 37.49

SA-GA 11Hernandez, Daniel T19 1:13.06

35.33 37.73

SA-GA 12Reaume, Christian T20 1:13.33

33.44 39.89

SA-GA  8Stout, Jake W21 1:14.66

36.22 38.44

ABSC-GA 11Bates, Jackson H22 1:15.27

34.72 40.55

SA-GA 11Woodruff, CJ J23 1:15.39

35.32 40.07

ABSC-GA 11Hendrix, Walker M24 1:16.65

35.71 40.94

SA-GA  9Wilson, Elijah W25 1:20.95

38.00 42.95

SA-GA 10Slabiak, Aiden J26 1:23.65

39.67 43.98

SA-GA 11Mendez, Sebastian S27 1:24.49

39.32 45.17

SA-GA  9Tessier, Tyler A28 1:31.78

41.00 50.78

ABSC-GA 12Wilson, Sam A29 1:31.98

41.92 50.06

SA-GA 12Means, Peter J--- NS

SA-GA 11Slabiak, Connor J--- NS

 
#51  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 13O'Connor, Sarah G1 55.79

26.86 28.93

SA-GA 15MacKay, Jenna L2 57.85

27.59 30.26

SA-GA 13Perry, Caroline E3 57.87

28.16 29.71

SA-GA 14Shafer, Brittney M4 58.28

28.34 29.94

ABSC-GA 18Visser, Lena N5 58.39

28.26 30.13

SA-GA 14Jonsson, Lauren E6 58.65

28.28 30.37

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Anna P7 58.73

28.46 30.27

SA-GA 13Tessier, Alessandra M8 58.83

28.53 30.30

SA-GA 15Knowlton, Anna C9 58.96

28.42 30.54

SA-GA 16Rummins, Hunter H10 58.99

28.54 30.45

SA-GA 14Rummins, Julia N11 59.64

29.01 30.63

ABSC-GA 17Petersen, Eliza M12 59.68

28.34 31.34

SA-GA 15Jones, Hannah C13 59.71

29.05 30.66

SA-GA 14Tillery, Erin G14 59.94

28.80 31.14

SA-GA 14Rico, Mariana15 1:00.21

29.14 31.07

SA-GA 16Bessette, Micaela T16 1:00.29

28.80 31.49

ABSC-GA 14Massey, Kate R17 1:00.57

29.32 31.25

ABSC-GA 15Kalessa, Lyndsey A18 1:01.22

29.71 31.51

SA-GA 14Mazurek, Chloe H19 1:01.33

29.65 31.68

SA-GA 14Harvey, Anna N20 1:01.42

29.57 31.85

SA-GA 13Guynes, Kathryn E21 1:01.65

29.68 31.97

ABSC-GA 16Hawks, Berkeley R22 1:02.33

29.25 33.08

SA-GA 14Hernandez, Mia E23 1:02.35

30.05 32.30
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ABSC-GA 13Cowles, Kate K24 1:02.55

30.06 32.49

SA-GA 14Wigle, Sarah K25 1:02.77

29.67 33.10

SA-GA 14Havrilla, Sydney A26 1:02.84

29.86 32.98

SA-GA 14Swain, Clarke T27 1:03.28

29.96 33.32

SA-GA 12Rummins, Catherine M28 1:03.92

30.85 33.07

SA-GA 14Banks, Allie D29 1:04.61

31.30 33.31

ABSC-GA 13Schulz, Aisha L30 1:04.81

31.43 33.38

SA-GA 15McKnight, Mia A31 1:05.61

31.99 33.62

SA-GA 13Bumiller, Jenna C32 1:05.82

31.52 34.30

SA-GA 13Ferenchik, Cameron G33 1:06.20

31.27 34.93

SA-GA 13Eichhorn, Caroline J34 1:06.47

31.91 34.56

SA-GA 14Laegen, Elizabeth A35 1:07.32

32.50 34.82

SA-GA 13Lenhardt, Aidan B36 1:12.12

33.14 38.98

ABSC-GA 13Novicki, Kylee D37 1:15.78

35.56 40.22

SA-GA 14Larry, Mykaylah Q38 1:16.79

35.57 41.22

SA-GA 13Carden, Caroline G39 1:24.70

39.39 45.31

ABSC-GA 13Lewis, Arabella A40 1:24.92

39.29 45.63

SA-GA 10Britt, Hayden E41 1:25.38

40.34 45.04

ABSC-GA 14Garmon, Anna Marie M--- DQ

False start

30.39 33.05

SA-GA 13Gotfredson, Leigh P--- NS

SA-GA 13Cordle, Maddie R--- NS

ABSC-GA 14Vogel, Julianne M--- NS

ABSC-GA 13Davidson, Samantha S--- NS

 
#52  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 15DenBrok, Sebastian J1 50.63

24.65 25.98

SA-GA 14Grier, Drew O2 51.09

24.72 26.37

WW-GA 17Jones, Robby E3 51.13

25.06 26.07

SA-GA 15Goeckel, Philip P4 51.85

SA-GA 14Powell, Sam H5 52.26

24.87 27.39

SA-GA 14Montini, Nelson W6 52.35

24.79 27.56

SA-GA 15Crabbe, Driscoll D7 53.31

26.19 27.12

ABSC-GA 14Churchwell, Owen O8 53.32

25.87 27.45

ABSC-GA 17Zhao, Troy X9 53.56

25.75 27.81

SA-GA 12Getahoun, Mikael M10 54.51

26.36 28.15

ABSC-GA 13Logan, Charlie R11 54.75

26.22 28.53

SA-GA 13Galbraith, Hunter A12 54.86

27.77 27.09

WW-GA 20Eshov, Aziz*13 55.29

26.77 28.52

SA-GA 15Jones, Ryan T*13 55.29

26.89 28.40

SA-GA 13Scott, Dylan J15 55.34

26.63 28.71

SA-GA 15Dempsey, Michael G16 55.60

26.19 29.41

SA-GA 13Reiter, Xzavier B17 55.71

27.28 28.43

SA-GA 14Gamble, Conor J18 55.95

26.88 29.07

SA-GA 13Critchfield, Michael J19 56.11

26.98 29.13

ABSC-GA 15Escalante, Cesar M20 56.57

26.85 29.72

ABSC-GA 13Bowman, Brendan P21 57.11

28.04 29.07

ABSC-GA 13Churchwell, Caedmon C22 57.38

28.02 29.36

ABSC-GA 14Colquitt, Matthew P23 57.70

27.84 29.86

SA-GA 12Gonzalez, Alex S24 57.77

27.95 29.82

SA-GA 16Joseph, Garrett A25 58.24

27.50 30.74

ABSC-GA 15Cline, Harper H26 58.73

28.30 30.43

SA-GA 14Choi, Alexander J27 58.78

28.11 30.67

SA-GA 13Kim, Bryan J28 58.99

28.39 30.60

SA-GA 15Phang, Terry S29 59.04

28.28 30.76

SA-GA 13Donnelly, Michael A30 59.46

28.03 31.43

WW-GA 14Degonia, John P31 59.50

29.39 30.11

SA-GA 13Adams, Kyle A32 59.94

29.27 30.67

SA-GA 13Berenguer, Tyler H33 1:00.63

28.52 32.11

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Samuel W34 1:00.82

29.31 31.51

ABSC-GA 13Cline, Wesley R35 1:01.24

29.73 31.51

SA-GA 13McKnight, Braden J36 1:03.76

31.13 32.63

SA-GA 13Ford, Konata B37 1:04.55

30.59 33.96

SA-GA 14Sanchez, Nicolas E38 1:04.88

30.83 34.05

SA-GA 11Rico, Emilio39 1:07.52

32.52 35.00

WW-GA 13Manzanarez, Chase C40 1:09.45

33.06 36.39

ABSC-GA 13Mistry, Geetam K41 1:15.19

35.80 39.39

ABSC-GA 16Olson, Riley S--- NS

SA-GA 14Banks, Michael C--- NS

SA-GA 14Fratto, Jack E--- NS

SA-GA 13Hall, Dawson J--- NS

ABSC-GA 13Kennedy, Colton A--- NS

SA-GA 12Carter, Wesley J--- NS

 
#53  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 11Wenham, Abby E1 32.34

SA-GA 12Menees, Haley N2 32.74

SA-GA 11Galbraith, Hailey A3 32.86

ABSC-GA 12Yeomans, Lucy J4 32.88

SA-GA 12O'Connor, Fiona R5 33.52

SA-GA 11Medici, Eva A6 33.70

SA-GA 11Mauldin, Shelby Y*7 34.06

SA-GA 11Eigen, Lauren V*7 34.06

ABSC-GA 12Weimer, Abigail R9 34.46

SA-GA 12Hadley, Olivia C10 34.50

SA-GA 12Van der Wall, Tatum T11 34.60

ABSC-GA 12Kannan, Siya M12 34.83

SA-GA 11Flood, Abigail R13 35.12

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Elizabeth E14 35.19

SA-GA 11Livingston, Sarah C15 35.33

ABSC-GA 11Zhao, Karen X16 35.76

ABSC-GA 12Lang, Grace G17 36.07

SA-GA 12Swain, Evan W18 36.19

SA-GA 10Van der Wall, Nanna T19 36.44

ABSC-GA  9Brook, Eileen Z20 37.18

ABSC-GA 11Schulz, Emily G21 37.29

SA-GA 11Cash, Olivia C22 38.58

ABSC-GA 12Dehring, Brianna J23 38.94

ABSC-GA  8Thorsen, Ginny S24 38.96

SA-GA  8Taylor, Madison E25 39.28

SA-GA 12Polyudova, Alina F26 39.35

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Alexis G27 39.53

SA-GA 12Joseph, Elisabeth K28 39.57

SA-GA 10Privett, Audrey N29 39.69

SA-GA 12O'Day, Camryn R30 39.97

SA-GA 12Pingel, Ashley F31 40.42

SA-GA 10Quartey, Naa-Kwaley32 40.43

ABSC-GA 10Hinger, Gretchen E33 40.56

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Brooke E34 41.44

SA-GA 10Hadley, Marin C35 42.39
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WW-GA 11Remely, Amy R36 42.68

SA-GA 10Rummins, Sarah G37 44.29

ABSC-GA  9Pursner, Rebecca J38 45.12

ABSC-GA 11Ash, Kate K39 45.39

SA-GA  9Reeves, Elizabeth G40 45.55

SA-GA  8Kner, Charlotte S41 48.24

ABSC-GA 11McCormack, Louise B42 48.58

ABSC-GA 12Hardwick, Anna K43 49.19

ABSC-GA  9Weaver, Madison B44 49.57

ABSC-GA 10Williams, McKenzie L45 52.01

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Katherine I46 52.58

ABSC-GA  9Rajgopal, Ruchika47 53.20

ABSC-GA  8Foggin, Charlotte L48 57.07

ABSC-GA  9Rogan, Neely F49 57.76

ABSC-GA  9Huff, Addisyn J50 1:00.92

ABSC-GA  9Bluhm, Julianna L51 1:02.43

ABSC-GA 10Turner, Miracle A52 1:02.63

ABSC-GA  8Queen, Katherine C53 1:03.48

SA-GA  8Polyudova, Karina54 1:07.39

ABSC-GA  7Bluhm, Anabella G55 1:11.04

ABSC-GA  9Casas, Genesis56 1:16.54

SA-GA 12LaPlume, Danielle J--- DQ

No touch at turn

SA-GA  9Gilbert, Grace E--- NS

ABSC-GA 11Hinerfeld, Ayden C--- NS

ABSC-GA  7Rabon, Mercer M--- NS

ABSC-GA 12Kennedy, Ava K--- NS

 
#54  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 12Parker, Zachary C1 29.87

SA-GA 12Gonzalez, Alex S2 30.64

ABSC-GA 12Thorsen, Crow C3 33.13

ABSC-GA 12Churchwell, Gunnar B4 33.73

SA-GA 12Clark, William G5 34.49

SA-GA 10Stout, Charlie L6 34.83

SA-GA 11Reichman, Gavin C7 34.85

SA-GA 10Hicks, Azahn R8 35.01

ABSC-GA 11Logan, Henry J9 35.35

SA-GA 11Mujkanovic, Nermin10 35.87

SA-GA 12Riley, William W11 36.89

SA-GA 11Kim, Minjae W12 38.17

SA-GA 10Larson, Braeden T13 39.12

SA-GA 11Woodruff, CJ J14 39.15

SA-GA 12Pingel, Joshua T15 39.28

SA-GA 11Forero, Leandro16 39.32

SA-GA 12Reaume, Christian T17 39.68

SA-GA 11Hernandez, Daniel T18 39.87

SA-GA  9DenBrok, Tristan D19 40.06

SA-GA 10Slabiak, Aiden J20 40.29

SA-GA  9O'Connor, Colin T21 41.31

SA-GA  8Stout, Jake W22 41.89

SA-GA 11Mendez, Sebastian S23 42.84

SA-GA  8Kim, Youngjae J24 43.35

ABSC-GA 10Xiao, James25 43.94

SA-GA  7O'Connor, Kyle M26 44.39

SA-GA  8Heffner, Kyler W27 45.26

SA-GA  9Tessier, Tyler A28 45.43

ABSC-GA  8Bates, Eli R29 45.89

SA-GA  9Wilson, Elijah W30 46.28

ABSC-GA 12Wilson, Sam A31 47.77

ABSC-GA  9Turner, Jake H32 49.60

SA-GA  9Brown, Ryan M33 51.82

ABSC-GA  8Xiao, Ryan34 53.07

ABSC-GA  9Johnson, William B35 54.94

ABSC-GA  7Kannan, Shaan S36 1:12.25

ABSC-GA  8Grogan, Ben M37 1:14.21

SA-GA 10Moynihan, Luke A--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

ABSC-GA  9Liu, David W--- NS

SA-GA 10Carter, Trey W--- NS

ABSC-GA 10Dicer, Kearn K--- NS

SA-GA 11Slabiak, Connor J--- NS

 
#55  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 13Cordle, Maddie R1 2:17.21

32.90 34.70 34.5835.03

SA-GA 12Saxon, Rachel G2 2:17.59

32.98 35.34 34.1935.08

ABSC-GA 18Visser, Lena N3 2:18.44

33.76 35.01 34.9134.76

SA-GA 12Goninan, Kayla P4 2:19.65

33.95 35.63 34.9035.17

SA-GA 14Jonsson, Lauren E5 2:20.33

33.51 35.38 35.5835.86

SA-GA 16Rummins, Hunter H6 2:20.43

32.63 35.02 35.9736.81

SA-GA 15Knowlton, Anna C7 2:20.55

33.15 35.47 35.6536.28

SA-GA 15MacKay, Jenna L8 2:21.14

33.57 36.16 35.4635.95

SA-GA 16Bessette, Micaela T9 2:21.59

33.90 35.71 35.8836.10

SA-GA 12Kang, Jaimie I10 2:23.31

33.15 35.80 37.5436.82

SA-GA 14Harvey, Anna N11 2:24.56

33.56 36.86 36.8337.31

ABSC-GA 14Massey, Kate R12 2:24.79

35.25 36.48 36.1336.93

SA-GA 14Rummins, Julia N13 2:25.17

35.60 36.51 36.3736.69

SA-GA 14Tillery, Erin G14 2:25.22

34.74 36.89 35.9437.65

SA-GA 14Wigle, Sarah K15 2:25.62

35.82 36.27 36.4637.07

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Anna P16 2:25.64

35.61 36.74 36.0137.28

ABSC-GA 15Kalessa, Lyndsey A17 2:28.05

36.30 37.41 36.9737.37

SA-GA 13Winters, Kayla A18 2:28.66

35.92 37.60 37.5437.60

SA-GA 13O'Connor, Sarah G19 2:29.04

35.40 37.78 37.6838.18

SA-GA 14Mazurek, Chloe H20 2:29.76

36.41 37.46 37.8238.07

ABSC-GA 16Hawks, Berkeley R21 2:30.38

35.45 37.90 38.3738.66

SA-GA 14Swain, Clarke T22 2:30.75

35.57 37.81 38.5038.87

SA-GA 12Rummins, Catherine M23 2:32.96

36.77 39.00 38.0139.18

SA-GA 15Jones, Hannah C24 2:33.08

35.80 38.77 38.7839.73

ABSC-GA 14Garmon, Anna Marie M25 2:34.32

36.58 39.10 38.5040.14

SA-GA 14Laegen, Elizabeth A26 2:35.35

37.84 38.88 38.5640.07

ABSC-GA 17Petersen, Eliza M27 2:36.44

37.41 39.49 39.7539.79

SA-GA 13Bumiller, Jenna C28 2:36.96

37.35 39.31 39.5840.72

ABSC-GA 13Schulz, Aisha L29 2:39.04

38.04 40.13 39.0441.83

SA-GA 11Flood, Abigail R30 2:40.95

37.77 41.25 40.2141.72

SA-GA 13Ferenchik, Cameron G31 2:41.88

38.10 41.32 40.4741.99

ABSC-GA 13Cowles, Kate K32 2:43.15

38.10 41.49 41.3042.26

SA-GA 13Heeman, Paige A33 2:48.81

40.18 43.36 41.9943.28

SA-GA 12Joseph, Elisabeth K34 2:57.79

43.32 44.97 43.1546.35

ABSC-GA 13Novicki, Kylee D35 3:12.96

46.37 49.49 46.2150.89

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Brooke E36 3:19.10

47.06 49.65 50.2552.14

ABSC-GA 13Lewis, Arabella A37 3:33.61

ABSC-GA 13Davidson, Samantha S--- NS

SA-GA 13Guynes, Kathryn E--- NS

ABSC-GA 14Vogel, Julianne M--- NS

 
#56  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 15Crabbe, Driscoll D1 2:06.17

29.72 32.12 31.7232.61

SA-GA 13Critchfield, Michael J2 2:07.55

30.34 32.12 32.3932.70

SA-GA 15DenBrok, Sebastian J3 2:07.86

30.89 33.08 31.2832.61

SA-GA 14Gamble, Conor J4 2:12.08

31.31 33.64 32.6934.44

SA-GA 12Getahoun, Mikael M5 2:13.16

30.70 34.80 32.8634.80

SA-GA 14Powell, Sam H6 2:15.09

32.36 34.12 34.5734.04

ABSC-GA 17Zhao, Troy X7 2:17.28

32.12 34.79 34.5035.87

SA-GA 15Dempsey, Michael G8 2:17.51

32.11 34.64 35.1835.58
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ABSC-GA 13Logan, Charlie R9 2:17.89

32.42 35.68 34.0735.72

WW-GA 20Eshov, Aziz10 2:19.29

32.88 34.59 36.0435.78

SA-GA 14Montini, Nelson W11 2:20.53

34.53 35.37 34.8435.79

WW-GA 14Degonia, John P12 2:22.73

34.32 36.94 33.5237.95

SA-GA 14Choi, Alexander J13 2:23.18

35.18 36.21 35.0936.70

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Samuel W14 2:26.74

34.51 37.26 36.3038.67

ABSC-GA 13Cline, Wesley R15 2:31.60

35.82 38.82 37.7139.25

ABSC-GA 15Escalante, Cesar M16 2:31.78

36.30 38.60 38.0538.83

SA-GA 13Kim, Bryan J17 2:32.75

36.03 39.05 37.5040.17

ABSC-GA 14Colquitt, Matthew P18 2:36.43

36.71 39.34 39.4840.90

SA-GA 11Reichman, Gavin C19 2:36.45

37.82 38.66 40.3839.59

SA-GA 13Donnelly, Michael A20 2:38.39

35.94 40.49 40.3141.65

SA-GA 14Sanchez, Nicolas E21 2:39.02

37.44 40.05 40.2541.28

ABSC-GA 11Jones, Gavin S22 2:43.77

39.84 42.23 40.0741.63

ABSC-GA 13Mistry, Geetam K23 2:51.46

39.63 43.83 43.6844.32

SA-GA 13Scott, Dylan J--- NS

ABSC-GA 16Olson, Riley S--- NS

SA-GA 14Banks, Michael C--- NS

SA-GA 11Slabiak, Connor J--- NS

SA-GA 12Carter, Wesley J--- NS

ABSC-GA 15Cline, Harper H--- NS

 
#57  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 12Goninan, Kayla P1 2:07.65

30.34 35.56 18.5243.23

SA-GA 12O'Connor, Fiona R2 2:31.51

35.75 37.39 33.3944.98

SA-GA 11Medici, Eva A3 2:35.41

33.45 40.18 33.6348.15

ABSC-GA 11Zhao, Karen X4 2:35.50

35.33 41.43 33.0845.66

SA-GA 12Swain, Evan W5 2:35.88

34.08 41.49 33.1347.18

SA-GA 11Wenham, Abby E6 2:37.91

34.58 38.72 35.7348.88

SA-GA 12Hadley, Olivia C7 2:38.96

34.80 39.55 36.2648.35

SA-GA 12Van der Wall, Tatum T8 2:39.08

35.39 40.24 36.9446.51

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Elizabeth E9 2:42.18

36.28 43.15 35.4447.31

ABSC-GA 12Weimer, Abigail R10 2:42.83

36.07 40.30 36.0450.42

SA-GA 10Van der Wall, Nanna T11 2:42.94

35.05 43.61 35.6348.65

SA-GA 12Larson, Kyra M12 2:44.85

35.62 46.01 38.3044.92

SA-GA 11Goninan, Isabelle B13 2:46.30

35.32 44.97 38.1647.85

ABSC-GA 12Pursner, Felicia K14 2:51.63

39.88 43.17 35.9552.63

SA-GA 11Brown, Madison M15 2:53.14

38.21 45.34 37.7751.82

SA-GA 12Pingel, Ashley F16 2:53.58

39.32 44.38 36.1253.76

ABSC-GA 12Lang, Grace G17 2:56.86

39.02 44.32 41.1452.38

SA-GA 12Scalise, Sydney E18 2:57.91

40.65 46.78 38.9951.49

SA-GA 12Polyudova, Alina F19 2:58.12

42.26 47.62 38.4649.78

SA-GA 10Privett, Audrey N20 2:59.36

43.46 45.70 41.1249.08

SA-GA 12Beaschler, Alexis G21 3:02.61

41.92 47.78 40.4852.43

ABSC-GA 11Schulz, Emily G22 3:02.77

38.92 44.94 41.5457.37

SA-GA 12LaPlume, Danielle J23 3:07.80

41.66 49.02 42.3954.73

ABSC-GA  8Thorsen, Ginny S24 3:10.52

40.29 46.49 43.591:00.15

ABSC-GA 10Hinger, Gretchen E25 3:17.27

45.48 49.77 42.8959.13

ABSC-GA  9Pursner, Rebecca J26 3:29.70

47.08 57.26 42.181:03.18

ABSC-GA 12Hardwick, Anna K27 3:39.43

52.21 57.43 53.1556.64

ABSC-GA  9Rajgopal, Ruchika28 3:47.23

50.18 1:01.08 54.371:01.60

ABSC-GA 11McCormack, Louise B29 3:54.64

59.95 50.08

ABSC-GA  9Weaver, Madison B30 4:01.09

48.03 1:14.59 53.711:04.76

ABSC-GA  8Foggin, Charlotte L31 4:04.31

56.84 1:03.81 55.691:07.97

ABSC-GA 10Williams, McKenzie L32 4:21.07

1:02.57 1:01.68 59.761:17.06

ABSC-GA  9Rogan, Neely F33 4:25.45

1:08.69 1:08.37 55.561:12.83

ABSC-GA 11Ash, Kate K--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

58.48 50.85 54.381:03.02

SA-GA 10Quartey, Naa-Kwaley--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

43.44 49.39 42.7654.79

SA-GA 11Vazhenin, Katherine I--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

52.94 57.12 1:09.461:03.82

SA-GA 11Phang, June Y--- NS

ABSC-GA  7Rabon, Mercer M--- NS

SA-GA 11Hildebrand, Amelia R--- NS

ABSC-GA 11Hinerfeld, Ayden C--- NS

ABSC-GA 12Dehring, Brianna J--- NS

ABSC-GA 12Kennedy, Ava K--- NS

SA-GA 11Eigen, Lauren V--- NS

 
#58  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 12Parker, Zachary C1 2:20.70

29.66 34.37 32.5144.16

ABSC-GA 11Wylie, Ryan G2 2:27.33

30.94 38.42 32.6445.33

SA-GA 12Gonzalez, Alex S3 2:27.36

30.19 36.63 33.2247.32

SA-GA 10Carter, Trey W4 2:33.69

32.48 38.97 33.3048.94

SA-GA 12Clark, William G5 2:34.61

35.45 40.18 35.3343.65

SA-GA 12DenBrok, Ethan A6 2:34.81

35.57 40.01 34.1145.12

ABSC-GA 12Churchwell, Gunnar B7 2:40.51

35.38 40.75 36.1248.26

SA-GA 11Blood, William M8 2:41.63

35.68 40.90 34.4750.58

ABSC-GA 11Foggin, Will H9 2:43.00

36.2047.68

ABSC-GA 11Jones, Gavin S10 2:43.33

36.83 42.66 34.5049.34

SA-GA 12Pingel, Joshua T11 2:47.08

36.73 43.87 36.2250.26

ABSC-GA 12Camus, Caleb D12 2:50.67

37.62 44.60 40.6247.83

SA-GA 10Hicks, Azahn R13 2:51.17

38.84 41.99 36.8953.45

ABSC-GA 11Logan, Henry J14 2:52.87

42.13 43.49 34.9252.33

SA-GA 11Forero, Leandro15 2:55.57

38.93 46.24 39.0851.32

ABSC-GA 10Kennedy, Garrett S16 2:56.43

39.15 45.87 37.1354.28

SA-GA 11Kim, Minjae W17 2:59.16

37.57 45.60 40.3355.66

SA-GA  9DenBrok, Tristan D18 3:00.03

40.41 45.59 38.5555.48

ABSC-GA 11Bates, Jackson H19 3:00.21

41.07 48.12 43.6247.40

ABSC-GA 11Hendrix, Walker M20 3:07.17

42.89 48.17 40.1755.94

SA-GA 12Reaume, Christian T21 3:07.40

42.73 48.07 40.0756.53

ABSC-GA 10Xiao, James22 3:20.20

48.49 51.82 43.9155.98
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Results - Sunday Morning
(#58  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM)

SA-GA  7O'Connor, Kyle M23 3:30.83

53.80 41.01

ABSC-GA  8Bates, Eli R24 3:33.97

53.88 55.71 46.8557.53

ABSC-GA 10Huang, Daniel25 3:34.95

49.98 50.81 47.501:06.66

ABSC-GA 12Wilson, Sam A26 3:39.30

50.48 57.39 52.7358.70

ABSC-GA  8Xiao, Ryan27 4:07.50

1:01.89 1:03.23 50.001:12.38

ABSC-GA  9Johnson, William B28 4:09.86

59.71 1:06.26 58.991:04.90

SA-GA 11Woodruff, CJ J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

42.15 47.41 42.4959.30

SA-GA  9O'Connor, Colin T--- DQ

No touch on turn - free

44.81 49.95 41.4257.15

SA-GA  8Kim, Youngjae J--- NS

ABSC-GA  9Turner, Jake H--- NS

 
#59  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-GA 13Perry, Caroline E1 4:54.31

30.53 36.54 34.9235.34

44.64 44.50 34.64 33.20

ABSC-GA 14Massey, Kate R2 5:02.64

32.31 36.61 37.9538.50

44.68 43.40 36.32 32.87

ABSC-GA 14Ash, Anna P3 5:03.78

34.46 38.28 38.1339.01

45.40 43.23 33.42 31.85

SA-GA 13Tessier, Alessandra M4 5:05.45

33.69 37.76 36.0436.88

47.61 47.52 33.81 32.14

ABSC-GA 18Visser, Lena N5 5:07.25

33.62 39.50 36.8838.45

44.01 43.49 35.64 35.66

SA-GA 13O'Connor, Sarah G6 5:08.20

32.95 40.26 38.4339.18

45.57 46.03 34.05 31.73

ABSC-GA 15Kalessa, Lyndsey A7 5:15.96

35.32 40.63 39.0240.80

44.66 44.68 36.84 34.01

ABSC-GA 14Garmon, Anna Marie M8 5:29.49

34.37 40.33 41.9143.19

48.72 49.35 36.80 34.82

SA-GA 14Banks, Allie D9 5:32.66

36.48 43.16 41.3341.23

47.50 48.19 37.53 37.24

SA-GA 11Gasper, Shari H10 5:32.77

36.10 41.43 42.9643.15

45.90 47.61 37.45 38.17

SA-GA 14Havrilla, Sydney A11 5:37.18

34.37 39.53 42.7942.85

50.50 51.56 38.16 37.42

ABSC-GA 16Hawks, Berkeley R12 5:37.30

35.97 42.57 40.6941.38

51.57 50.66 37.29 37.17

ABSC-GA 12Yeomans, Lucy J13 5:38.60

38.77 45.82 40.9941.04

50.05 49.38 38.08 34.47

ABSC-GA 13Cowles, Kate K14 5:45.09

36.66 44.33 43.2545.20

51.20 52.06 36.65 35.74

SA-GA 12Kang, Jaimie I--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

33.19 39.94 37.0937.35

45.04 45.02 34.72 33.31

SA-GA 13Heeman, Paige A--- NS

 
#60  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABSC-GA 14Churchwell, Owen O1 4:30.11

29.92 35.22 35.1936.23

36.15 37.37 31.11 28.92

WW-GA 17Jones, Robby E2 4:31.34

28.46 33.42 35.1136.02

37.61 37.47 32.70 30.55

SA-GA 15DenBrok, Sebastian J3 4:33.81

28.91 34.70 34.2435.61

39.01 39.78 31.24 30.32

SA-GA 14Kang, Sean S4 4:34.32

29.00 33.77 36.9937.75

36.93 37.24 31.77 30.87

SA-GA 13Scott, Dylan J5 4:34.34

29.17 33.61 34.8135.88

41.00 39.77 30.14 29.96

SA-GA 12Getahoun, Mikael M6 4:39.41

29.14 31.36 35.5838.10

42.00 40.66 32.09 30.48

SA-GA 13Reiter, Xzavier B7 4:43.39

30.51 34.84 34.7437.04

41.34 42.15 31.98 30.79

ABSC-GA 17Zhao, Troy X8 4:53.22

30.69 36.51 36.4337.17

43.09 43.82 33.22 32.29

SA-GA 13Goldman, Dean M9 4:56.02

31.26 35.57 39.0539.35

38.41 39.06 36.95 36.37

ABSC-GA 13Churchwell, Caedmon C10 4:57.39

31.92 37.68 37.3239.53

41.47 42.09 35.58 31.80

SA-GA 15Dempsey, Michael G11 4:59.97

30.76 37.11 36.7038.41

43.70 43.80 35.29 34.20

SA-GA 15Phang, Terry S12 5:01.10

32.79 39.30 39.0239.52

39.86 41.25 36.30 33.06

ABSC-GA 12Thorsen, Crow C13 5:01.13

32.79 38.30 39.0237.35

42.71 43.57 34.51 32.88

WW-GA 20Eshov, Aziz14 5:07.86

29.61 36.19 40.1841.26

44.23 44.45 36.03 35.91

SA-GA 12Taulbee, Jake A15 5:24.21

33.24 40.03 40.7441.85

50.61 51.70 33.39 32.65

SA-GA 13McKnight, Braden J16 5:26.22

34.63 41.11 42.4745.28

43.69 45.53 37.71 35.80

ABSC-GA 10Thorsen, McKee M17 5:35.15

36.72 42.02 42.1042.38

50.16 50.08 36.39 35.30

SA-GA 13Donnelly, Michael A18 5:35.88

34.81 44.44 41.9043.63

51.01 50.13 36.34 33.62

WW-GA 13Manzanarez, Chase C19 6:05.91

43.22 52.62 43.8744.31

51.09 48.62 41.98 40.20

ABSC-GA 13Mistry, Geetam K20 6:08.72

41.43 49.77 44.6443.53

52.04 53.68 43.35 40.28

SA-GA  9Lim, Phillip S--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

36.34 45.15 42.3143.78

48.76 48.91 37.79 36.66

SA-GA 13Critchfield, Michael J--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

29.77 34.47 33.6835.86

42.82 41.80 32.27 31.13


